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Anlage
Alsfeldstr. 82a, 46149 Oberhausen
G 0208/641659 mgramstadt@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Alsfelddtr.82A, 46149 Oberhausen
T 0208/641659 mgramstadt@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Berger, Jorg
T 0171/7722127 joergberger@vodafonemail.de

Jugendwart/in
Labe, Martin
T 017632693575

Schiedsrichterobmann

Sonderfeld, Joachim
T 0178/7777055 js@sonderfeld.de
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Herren 60 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Joachim Sonderfeld
m 0178/7777055; js@sonderfeld.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Plenz, Werner

Dr. Berger, Jorg
Schweer, Michael
Diisterwald, Jurgen

Dr. Dopmeyer, Michael
Sonderfeld, Joachim
Overbeck, Klaus Jochen
Dr. Laufkétter, Richard
Merkel, Dietmar
Algermissen, Klaus
Kowalewski, Werner
Schumacher, Michael
13 Dr. Kalina, Horst-Dieter
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ID-Nr.

15500164
15803401
15903670
15351624
15903323
16003366
15251714
15403776
15403788
15004467
14804116
15903666
14804101

LK

LK10,1
LK11,8
LK17,3
LK17,5
LK18,1
LK18,7
LK19,3
LK19,8
LK20,9
LK21,1
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
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